5/22/2020

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales Winners
6 $1.00 $0.00
7 $1.00 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00
1 $50.00 $24.00
2 $116.00 $36.40
3 $54.00 $25.20
4 $17.50 $2.10
$237.50 $87.70
$239.50 $87.70

GA

Hold
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$26.00
$79.60
$28.80
$15.40

$149.80

$151.80

Per centOfSales

0.42
0.42

0.84
20.88
48.43
22.55

7.31

99.16

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.72
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00

0.10
0.26
0.13
0.04

0.54



