

Spot Action Repor**GA**

	Wager Type	NumOfNums	Sales	Winners	Hold	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	Regular	6	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.42	0.72	0.00
	Regular	7	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.42	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.84		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$50.00	\$24.00	\$26.00	20.88	0.50	0.10
	SPOTLITE	2	\$116.00	\$36.40	\$79.60	48.43	0.53	0.26
	SPOTLITE	3	\$54.00	\$25.20	\$28.80	22.55	0.58	0.13
	SPOTLITE	4	\$17.50	\$2.10	\$15.40	7.31	0.56	0.04
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$237.50	\$87.70	\$149.80	99.16		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$239.50	\$87.70	\$151.80	100.00		0.54